
'LONS_12AB200822 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 64

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03906100 DOLE OCÉANE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03909343 NYDEGGER CORENTIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

00114321 LABORDE ODILE (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
  ()

P - G

07308288 GIRARD AMANDINE (0730041/ASS.BOULISTES DE CUINES)
07305658 NICODET FLORIAN (0730017/PETANQUE ALBERTVILLOISE)
  ()

07114278 VERSET MYRIAM (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901978 GUICHENAL GILLES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

03902907 GIOVANNINI LOUISA (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07118771 VION EWAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

07119584 DELORME AURELIE (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07118477 DESSERME EMMANUEL (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
  ()

02104136 BLANDIN BRIGITTE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02123407 BARRAND FABRICE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

G - P

03909193 ALVES ANGÉLIQUE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07115587 JEANTY CLÉMENTINE (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
03907649 TISSERAND FRÉDÉRICK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03907456 MOYNE AURÉLIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908860 BOURCET THÉO (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03900769 GUITON VANESSA (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03906159 BON KARINE (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02126638 THIERRY DOMINIQUE (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02125680 LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

07112409 MORIN SYLVIE (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07118766 MOREY CEDRIC (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

00114321 LABORDE ODILE (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
  ()

03906159 BON KARINE (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
03904039 VULIN YOHANN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908860 BOURCET THÉO (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

07119584 DELORME AURELIE (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07118477 DESSERME EMMANUEL (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
  ()

03909193 ALVES ANGÉLIQUE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907017 ALVES JAYSON (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

02126638 THIERRY DOMINIQUE (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02125680 LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

07308288 GIRARD AMANDINE (0730041/ASS.BOULISTES DE CUINES)
07305658 NICODET FLORIAN (0730017/PETANQUE ALBERTVILLOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

07119584 DELORME AURELIE (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07118477 DESSERME EMMANUEL (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
  ()

00114321 LABORDE ODILE (0014001/PETANQUE ARBENT MARCHON)
00110603 JEANTEL DIDIER (0014010/PETANQUE NANTUATIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03900336 SARRAND PATRICIA (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908860 BOURCET THÉO (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02126638 THIERRY DOMINIQUE (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02125680 LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

07119584 DELORME AURELIE (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
07118477 DESSERME EMMANUEL (0710069/PETANQUE DE SAINT REMY)
  ()

02126638 THIERRY DOMINIQUE (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02125680 LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

G - P



'LONS_12AB200822 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 32

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908912 MONTARAS PATRICIA (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03906783 DOLE VALENTINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908357 COQUATRIX CATHERINE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

02122820 BOURCEY CHRISTINE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

P - G

03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908200 RAFFIN PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

07100830 FERREIRA SANDRINE (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
07123465 BOISSARD CHRISTOPHE (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03906783 DOLE VALENTINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

07100830 FERREIRA SANDRINE (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
07123465 BOISSARD CHRISTOPHE (0710084/PETANQUE VARENNOISE)
  ()

03908912 MONTARAS PATRICIA (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03908912 MONTARAS PATRICIA (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P




